
Colorado Mesa (5-0-0) -vs- Simon Fraser (3-2-0)
9/16/2021 at Wichita Falls, Texas (Stang Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 50:08 (YELLOW), #28 Henderson, Josiah (CMU)   61:27 (YELLOW), #18 Durant, Connor (CMU)   

Date: 9/16/2021
Attendance: 175
Stadium: Stang Park
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Colorado Mesa 3 2 5
Simon Fraser 0 0 0

Colorado Mesa 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 2 Trujillo, Isa 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Rodriguez, Jorge 0 0 0 0 90
MID 4 Anderson, Ethan 2 2 2 0 77
MID 5 Saturno, Gabriel 0 0 0 0 35
MID 8 Shafer, Colton 1 1 0 0 71
MID 11 Takanaka, Daisuke 2 0 0 0 60
DEF 15 Jackson, Raymond 0 0 0 2 90
DEF 16 Boyd, Chris 0 0 0 0 43
GK 18 Durant, Connor 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 22 Fronapfel, Alec 1 0 0 0 66
MID 25 Silva, Diogo 0 0 0 0 35

Substitutes
6 Roberts, John 1 1 1 1 19
12 Peres, Gabriel 1 0 0 0 20
14 Martinez, Aaron 0 0 0 0 49
19 Peters, David 0 0 0 0 19
20 Morales, Fernando 1 1 1 0 47
21 Joiner, Joey 1 1 0 0 38
23 Lange, Jannick 1 0 0 0 19
24 Mireles, Leo 1 1 1 0 13
28 Henderson, Josiah 0 0 0 0 18

Totals 12 7 5 3 989

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
18 Durant, Connor 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Simon Fraser 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

MID 3 Mijaljevic,Joey 0 0 0 0 60
DEF 4 Masi,Simone 0 0 0 0 90
MID 5 Zohar,Ali 1 1 0 0 90
FWD 7 Cheng,Conrad 1 0 0 0 49
MID 10 Rahiem,Rahid 0 0 0 0 64
MID 12 Borren,Bjorn 0 0 0 0 77
FWD 17 Glennon,Connor 2 1 0 0 90
DEF 21 Papakyriakopoulos,N 0 0 0 0 69
DEF 24 Thomas,Brody 2 1 0 0 73
GK 27 Bain,Aidan 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 32 Dhillon,Tyler 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
9 Vukaj,Sidrit 1 1 0 0 25
15 McBride,Owen 0 0 0 0 45
16 Baker,Jordan 0 0 0 0 39
18 O'Hea,Devin 0 0 0 0 17
30 De Bei,Lorenzo 0 0 0 0 22

Totals 7 4 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
27 Bain,Aidan 90:00 5 2

Totals 5 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Colorado Mesa 7 5 12
Simon Fraser 4 3 7

Saves By Period
Colorado Mesa 1 3 4
Simon Fraser 2 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Colorado Mesa 3 4 7
Simon Fraser 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
Colorado Mesa 1 4 5
Simon Fraser 7 6 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

11:57 CMU Anderson, Ethan
GOAL by CMU Anderson, Ethan (FIRST GOAL),
goal number 1 for season.

33:21 CMU Anderson, Ethan
GOAL by CMU Anderson, Ethan, goal number 2
for season.

42:52 CMU Morales, Fernando Jackson, Raymond
GOAL by CMU Morales, Fernando, Assist by
Jackson, Raymond, goal number 1 for season.

77:19 CMU Roberts, John Jackson, Raymond
GOAL by CMU Roberts, John, Assist by Jackson,
Raymond, goal number 1 for season.

82:47 CMU Mireles, Leo Roberts, John
GOAL by CMU Mireles, Leo, Assist by Roberts,
John, goal number 1 for season.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 Durant, Connor at goalie for Colorado Mesa.
00:00 Bain,Aidan at goalie for Simon Fraser.
01:04 Shot by SFU Thomas,Brody, SAVE Durant, Connor.
01:42 Shot by SFU Cheng,Conrad WIDE.
04:13 Shot by CMU Takanaka, Daisuke BLOCKED.
07:59 Shot by SFU Thomas,Brody BLOCKED.
09:21 Foul on Simon Fraser Zohar,Ali [09:21].
10:51 Foul on Simon Fraser Papakyriakopoulos,N [10:51].
11:57 GOAL by CMU Anderson, Ethan (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Colorado Mesa 1, Simon Fraser 0
15:38 Shot by CMU Shafer, Colton, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
15:50 Corner kick by CMU [15:50].
19:02 SFU substitution: De Bei,Lorenzo for Cheng,Conrad.
19:02 SFU substitution: Baker,Jordan for Rahiem,Rahid.
20:09 Foul on Simon Fraser Baker,Jordan [20:09].
22:13 CMU substitution: Joiner, Joey for Saturno, Gabriel.
22:13 CMU substitution: Martinez, Aaron for Silva, Diogo.
25:17 CMU substitution: Morales, Fernando for Boyd, Chris.
25:36 Foul on Colorado Mesa Trujillo, Isa [25:36].
27:37 SFU substitution: O'Hea,Devin for Thomas,Brody.
27:47 Corner kick by SFU [27:47].
29:02 CMU substitution: Peres, Gabriel for Takanaka, Daisuke.
29:43 Shot by CMU Joiner, Joey, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
29:55 Corner kick by CMU [29:55].
32:11 Foul on Simon Fraser De Bei,Lorenzo [32:11].
33:21 GOAL by CMU Anderson, Ethan, goal number 2 for season.

Colorado Mesa 2, Simon Fraser 0
34:32 Corner kick by CMU [34:32].
36:38 Foul on Simon Fraser Baker,Jordan [36:38].
38:46 CMU substitution: Peters, David for Shafer, Colton.
38:46 CMU substitution: Lange, Jannick for Fronapfel, Alec.
38:54 Foul on Simon Fraser De Bei,Lorenzo [38:54].
40:50 SFU substitution: Vukaj,Sidrit for De Bei,Lorenzo.
41:20 Shot by CMU Lange, Jannick WIDE.
41:57 Foul on Simon Fraser Vukaj,Sidrit [41:57].
42:52 GOAL by CMU Morales, Fernando, Assist by Jackson, Raymond, goal number 1 for season.

Colorado Mesa 3, Simon Fraser 0
44:23 Shot by SFU Glennon,Connor WIDE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 CMU substitution: Silva, Diogo for Joiner, Joey.
45:00 CMU substitution: Boyd, Chris for Peters, David.
45:00 CMU substitution: Saturno, Gabriel for Peres, Gabriel.
45:00 CMU substitution: Takanaka, Daisuke for Morales, Fernando.
45:00 CMU substitution: Shafer, Colton for Lange, Jannick.
45:00 CMU substitution: Henderson, Josiah for Martinez, Aaron.
45:00 SFU substitution: Thomas,Brody for Mijaljevic,Joey.
45:00 SFU substitution: McBride,Owen for Zohar,Ali.
45:00 SFU substitution: Rahiem,Rahid for Vukaj,Sidrit.
45:00 SFU substitution: Cheng,Conrad for Baker,Jordan.
45:00 SFU substitution: Zohar,Ali for O'Hea,Devin.
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
49:30 Foul on Colorado Mesa Boyd, Chris [49:30].
50:08 Yellow card on CMU Henderson, Josiah.
54:53 Foul on Simon Fraser Glennon,Connor [54:53].
56:14 Shot by SFU Glennon,Connor, SAVE Durant, Connor.
56:47 Foul on Simon Fraser Dhillon,Tyler [56:47].
57:16 Foul on Simon Fraser McBride,Owen [57:16].
58:03 CMU substitution: Joiner, Joey for Silva, Diogo.
58:03 CMU substitution: Peters, David for Boyd, Chris.
58:03 CMU substitution: Fronapfel, Alec for Saturno, Gabriel.



58:03 CMU substitution: Morales, Fernando for Henderson, Josiah.
59:41 Shot by CMU Takanaka, Daisuke WIDE.
61:27 Yellow card on CMU Durant, Connor.
61:32 Shot by SFU Zohar,Ali, SAVE Durant, Connor.
61:38 Corner kick by SFU [61:38].
62:55 Foul on Colorado Mesa Shafer, Colton [62:55].
63:41 CMU substitution: Martinez, Aaron for Takanaka, Daisuke.
64:13 Corner kick by CMU [64:13].
66:59 Corner kick by CMU [66:59].
68:02 Foul on Colorado Mesa Shafer, Colton [68:02].
68:31 Corner kick by SFU [68:31].
68:53 SFU substitution: Vukaj,Sidrit for Papakyriakopoulos,N.
69:26 Offside against Colorado Mesa.
70:50 CMU substitution: Roberts, John for Peters, David.
70:53 Corner kick by CMU [70:53].
71:52 Shot by SFU Vukaj,Sidrit, SAVE TEAM.
73:02 CMU substitution: Peres, Gabriel for Joiner, Joey.
73:57 Foul on Simon Fraser Vukaj,Sidrit [73:57].
74:07 Shot by CMU Fronapfel, Alec WIDE.
74:39 SFU substitution: Mijaljevic,Joey for Cheng,Conrad.
75:52 Shot by CMU Peres, Gabriel WIDE.
76:38 Corner kick by SFU [76:38].
77:19 GOAL by CMU Roberts, John, Assist by Jackson, Raymond, goal number 1 for season.

Colorado Mesa 4, Simon Fraser 0
77:20 CMU substitution: Takanaka, Daisuke for Peres, Gabriel.
77:20 CMU substitution: Lange, Jannick for Shafer, Colton.
77:20 SFU substitution: Baker,Jordan for Borren,Bjorn.
77:20 CMU substitution: Mireles, Leo for Anderson, Ethan.
77:20 Foul on Simon Fraser Glennon,Connor [77:20].
82:47 GOAL by CMU Mireles, Leo, Assist by Roberts, John, goal number 1 for season.

Colorado Mesa 5, Simon Fraser 0
82:48 Foul on Colorado Mesa Martinez, Aaron [82:48].
85:13 CMU substitution: Henderson, Josiah for Fronapfel, Alec.
85:13 CMU substitution: Boyd, Chris for Morales, Fernando.
88:16 Corner kick by CMU [88:16].
89:11 Foul on Simon Fraser Rahiem,Rahid [89:11].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


